
 Branch Advisory Council 11/6/2024 

Branch Area 
Approx. 

Members Representative Email Phone 
1 13 92 Nick Feimer nrfeimer@gmail.com  650-312-9460 
4 13 83 John McGlothin jmcglothlin@sanbrunocable.com  650-952-3673 
5 13 33 Gary Hornberger ghornberger@earthlink.net  408-264-5029 
8 16 240 Tom DiGrande tomdigrande@comcast.net 925-876-7851 

17 10 153 Neil Wheeler njmwheeler@science-one.org 707-291-0271 
19 16 111 Roger Moseley rogermoseley855@gmail.com 925-381-5843 
23 4 138 Mark Ashley mashleyalpine@gmail.com 619-991-0978 
28 14 62 John Hetz hetz.john@yahoo.com 775-225-8983 
34 15 122 Gary Kohler gkohler@yahoo.com 925-596-0402 
35 13 300 Andy Danver adanver@ix.netcom.com  650-906-3747 
37 2 117 Glen Kramer  kramer4112@sbcglobal.net 510-377-4168 
47 8 163 Carl Dawson dawsongroup@comcast.net 303-888-4411 
59 15 130 Fred Serena pizzanight@comcast.net 510-489-0964 
84 1 75 Greg Sanger gsanger@comcast.net 530-345-2344 
95 3 96 John Muzio jaymuzio@gmail.com 650-302-1902 
98 3 248 Gary Carrier garycarrier1@gmail.com  707-732-3653 

106 7 150 Michael Gardner Mgard10800@aol.com  707-494-0369 
110 1 110 Don Sturt dsturt@sbcglobal.net 805-377-4329 
116 16 116 Alan Pope apope4125@gmail.com  925-899-0563 
128 15 348 Michael Garcia mjgarcia@sbcglobal.net 925-698-4997 
149 7 212 Peter Dreier Pad3235@comcast.net 707-321-4936 
159 19 173 Bruce Corwin corwinbj@sbcglobal.net 916-934-6161 
169 19 169 Roger Stewart rogerks@comcast.net  559-250-2474 
170 2 103 John Oberg jcoberg@sbcglobal.net  805-471-9033 
176 10 74 Tom Palmer palmer.ts@gmail.com 619-920-9175 

 

The Committee includes Branches from 12 Areas. 

25 Branches will be represented on the Committee. 
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